6:00

6:15

6:20

6:25

6:30

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:45

9:00

CSA Community Advisory Group

Agenda - Monday February 15,2016

WEFP office - 6:00pm
Dinner

Safety Review
Welcome and Introductions
Code of Conduct

Agenda
Minutes

Correspondence
- Public
- First Nations
- WFP

WFP Action List — Road Hotline Follow-up
Company updates and other business

Guest Speaker: Murray Hall, Fibre Supply Consultant
Break

Terms of Reference Subcommittee - recommendations
2015 SFMP Indicator Results — Nancy Pezel

Guest Speaker committee — new ideas

Close Meeting



