CSA Community Advisory Group

Agenda - Monday February 15, 2016

WFP office - 6:00pm

6:00	Dinner
6:15	Safety Review Welcome and Introductions Code of Conduct
6:20	Agenda Minutes
6:25	Correspondence - Public - First Nations - WFP
	WFP Action List – Road Hotline Follow-up Company updates and other business
6:30	Guest Speaker: Murray Hall, Fibre Supply Consultant
7:30	Break
7:45	Terms of Reference Subcommittee - recommendations
8:00	2015 SFMP Indicator Results – Nancy Pezel
8:45	Guest Speaker committee – new ideas
9:00	Close Meeting